2011

Tuesday, November 1: Manila, Daggett County
Tuesday, November 1: Dutch John, Daggett County
Wednesday, November 2: Vernal City, Uintah County
Wednesday, November 2: Fort Duchesne, Uintah County (Ute Tribe)
Thursday, November 3: Roosevelt, Duchesne County
Thursday, November 3: Duchesne, Duchesne County
Wednesday, November 9: Woodruff, Rich County
Wednesday, November 9: Randolph, Rich County
Thursday, November 10: Logan, Cache County
Thursday, November 10: Smithfield, Cache County
Tuesday, November 15: Green River, Emery County
Wednesday, November 16: Moab, Grand County
Wednesday, November 16: Monticello, San Juan County
Thursday, November 17: Blanding, San Juan County
Thursday, November 17: Bluff, San Juan County
Friday, November 18: Hanksville, Wayne County
Wednesday, November 30: Ogden, Weber County
Wednesday, November 30: Huntsville, Weber County
Thursday, December 1: Tremonton, Box Elder County
Thursday December 1: Brigham City, Box Elder County
Tuesday, December 6: Grantsville, Tooele County

Tuesday, December 6: Tooele, Tooele County



Wednesday, December 7: Farmington, Davis County
Wednesday, December 7: Bountiful, Davis County
Thursday, December 8: Coalville, Summit County
Thursday, December 8: Park City, Summit County
Wednesday, December 14: Kanab, Kane County
Wednesday, December 14: Orderville, Kane County
Thursday, December 15: Hurricane, Washington County
2012

Monday, January 23 - Thursday, March 8: Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County
Tuesday, April 3: Heber City, Wasatch County
Tuesday, April 3: Midway, Wasatch County
Wednesday, April 4: Herriman, Salt Lake County
Wednesday, April 4: Bluffdale, Salt Lake County
Thursday, April 5: Morgan, Morgan County
Thursday, April 5: Mountain Green, Morgan County
Tuesday, April 10: Nephi, Juab County

Tuesday, April 10: Eureka, Juab County

Wednesday, April 11: Saratoga Springs, Utah County
Wednesday, April 11: Lehi, Utah County

Thursday, April 12: Fillmore, Millard County
Thursday, April 12: Delta, Millard County

Tuesday, April 17: Beaver, Beaver County

Tuesday, April 17: Milford, Beaver County



Wednesday, April 18: Cedar City, Iron County
Wednesday, April 18: Parowan, Iron County
Thursday, April 19: Panguitch, Garfield County
Thursday, April 19: Circleville, Piute County
Tuesday, April 24: Richfield, Sevier County
Tuesday, April 24: Salina, Sevier County
Wednesday, April 25: Gunnison, Sanpete County
Wednesday, April 25: Manti, Sanpete County
Thursday, April 26: Price, Carbon County

Thursday, April 26: Helper, Carbon County



